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MLS# F1116788
10628 - 10630 127TH ST Active

No Photo Available

Days on Mkt:List Price: $2,100,000 5
List Date: 28-Jun-11 Expiry Date: 31-Dec-11

Previous Price: Subdiv/Complex: 
Original Price: $2,100,000 Postal Code: V3V 5K5
Frontage:
Meas. Type: Feet
Frontage Metric:
Depth/Area: (2.2AC)

PID: 011-934-808Price/SqFt:
$11,475 / 2010Sub-Type:

Exposure: West Zoning: RF
Permitted Use: House/Single Family Rezoneable?: Yes
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Flood Plain: 

Lot Area: 2.200 ac / Hect: 0.000 / SqFt: 0 / SqM: 0 Property Access: Road Access
Sanitary Sewer: At Lot Line Parking Access: Front
Storm Sewer: At Lot Line Fencing: None
Water Supply: City/Municipal Property in ALR: No
Electricity: At Lot Line Possession:
Natural Gas: At Lot Line Seller's Interest: Registered Owner
Telephone Serv: On Property Information Pkg: Yes

NCable Service: On Property Sign on Property: 
Prospectus: Available Through Developers Sketch Attch: No
Develop Permit: No Property Disclosure: No / .
Bldg Permit Apprv: N Trees Logged: No
Building Plans: Available
Perc Test Avail: No
Perc Test Date:

Legal: PL 1006 LT 23 BLK B LD 36 SEC 20 RNG 2 LT 20 PID 011-934-794
Site Influences: Central Location
Restrictions: None
Commission: S-3.2% 1ST 100K/1.15% BAL
Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX CREST REALTY 604-988-8000 Appointments: ALI ASI
Listing Sales Rep 1: ALI ASI info@aliasi.ca 604-785-8900 Appointment Ph: 604-785-8900
Listing Sales Rep 2: RANA MOFIDI ranamofidi@hotmail.com 778-839-7262
Listing Broker 2: SUTTON GRP-WEST COAST REALTY 604-714-1700

Selling Broker:

Selling Sales Rep:
Owner:

Total B.C. Assessment is $2,224,000. The information under the tax tab is only for one of the parcels and half the 
value. One of the listing agents owns an interest in a portion of the subject properties.

Realtor Remarks: 

Excellent development opportunity located on a quiet street. Subdivision for single family houses. Size of 2 lots together is 2.2 acres, 
364 depth x266 front. Proposed for 8 homes. An application for 11 homes had also been submitted, each  house could potentially be 
an approximate 3,550 sq.ft. in 2 levels that not including basement. All info posted here are approximate and must be verified by the 
Buyer. [Lot 1 - 10628: 133 Front X 363 Depth, 1.1 Acres, Assessed Value: $1,081,000], [Lot 2 10630: 133 Front X 363 Depth, 1.1 
Acres, Assessed Value: $1,143,000]. Both lots are sold together. 











Tax Report - 10628 127TH Street
Record Updated - 06/01/2011

Jurisdiction 326-SURREY - CITY OF Roll Number 2200220029 Property ID 011-934-808
Property Addr 10628 127TH ST
Municipality SU-CITY OF SURREY Board Code F
Neighborhood 021-SOUTH WESTMINSTER
Area F20-North Surrey
Sub Area F25-Cedar Hills More PID's
Gross Taxes $5731.28 (2010) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 07/19/10

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE ** ** NOT AVAILABLE **

1922 RUSSET WAY 2103-1000 BEACH AVE
WEST VANCOUVER BC VANCOUVER BC

V7V 3B4 V6E 4M2

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
1006 23 B 36 20 2

Legal Description PL 1006 LT 23 BLK B LD 36 SEC 20 RNG 2

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 1.1 ACRES
Land Use Actual Use RES LESS THAN 2 ACRES
BCA Description Zoning SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ZONE

BCAA Data Updated - 05/24/11

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $1,081,000 Gross Land $1,081,000 Gross Land $1,081,000
Improvement Gross Improve Gross Improve

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $1,081,000 Municipal Total $1,081,000 School Total $1,081,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
01/01/2004 $445,000 BW12262 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
10/01/1993 $401,100 BG388683 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
02/01/1993 BG39900 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 06/26/11 7:12 PM



Tax Report - 10630 127TH Street
Record Updated - 06/01/2011

Jurisdiction 326-SURREY - CITY OF Roll Number 2200190025 Property ID 011-934-794
Property Addr 10630 127TH ST
Municipality SU-CITY OF SURREY Board Code F
Neighborhood 021-SOUTH WESTMINSTER
Area F20-North Surrey
Sub Area F25-Cedar Hills More PID's
Gross Taxes $5743.54 (2010) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 07/19/10

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE ** ** NOT AVAILABLE **

1922 RUSSET WAY 2103-1000 BEACH AVE
WEST VANCOUVER BC VANCOUVER BC

V7V 3B4 V6E 4M2

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
1006 20 36 20 2

Legal Description PL 1006 LT 20 LD 36 SEC 20 RNG 2

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 1.1 ACRES
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1960 MODERN STD Zoning SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ZONE

BCAA Data Updated - 05/24/11

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $1,081,000 Gross Land $1,081,000 Gross Land $1,081,000
Improvement $62,000 Gross Improve $62,000 Gross Improve $62,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $1,143,000 Municipal Total $1,143,000 School Total $1,143,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
01/01/2004 $480,000 BW37264 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
03/01/1965 W18009E REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
11/01/2011 551388E REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 06/26/11 7:12 PM
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